
Envi 12H

12 000

3 520

12 000

3 300

220‐240V/50Hz

1350

5,9

1500

6

Btu/W.h 8,89

W/W 2,61

Btu/W.h 9,21

W/W 2,64

1,2

420

High 56

Low 54

360*430*730

403*485*885

29,5

34

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

EER 

COP 

Noise

(sound pressure)

 connector for air exhaust duct x 1 set  

Air circulation(m3/h)

Body size(mm)

Package size(mm)

Net weight(kg)

Gross weight(kg)

Reted input (cooling) W

Reted current (cooling) A

Reted input (heating) W

Reted input(heating) W

Moisture Removel(L/h)

Cooling Capacity (Btu/h)

Users manual

Remote control

Simple and excellent design 

(4)  Basic features of the units:

Low Noise

LED diaplay 

Accessories

Air exhaust duct x 1 piece (1.5 meters with connector) 

Window sealing board x 1 set 

High loading quantity is about two times than normal,save logistics cost.

Rotary compressor

Self‐evaporation,new generation,water generated inside is reused,need to empty water,power saves

Automatic Dehumidifying function for whole day 

With four way caster,easy to move

Cooling Capacity (w)

Heating Capacity (Btu/h)

Heating Capacity (w)

Power supply

Model


