

Model		Envi 12H
Cooling Capacity (Btu/h)		12 000
Cooling Capacity (w)		3 520
Heating Capacity (Btu/h)		12 000
Heating Capacity (w)		3 300
Power supply		220-240V/50Hz
Reted input (cooling) W		1350
Reted current (cooling) A		5,9
Reted input (heating) W		1500
Reted input(heating) W		6
EER	Btu/W.h	8,89
	W/W	2,61
СОР	Btu/W.h	9,21
	W/W	2,64
Moisture Removel(L/h)		1,2
Air circulation(m3/h)		420
Noise (sound pressure)	High	56
	Low	54
Body size(mm)		360*430*730
Package size(mm)		403*485*885
Net weight(kg)		29,5
Gross weight(kg)		34

## (4) Basic features of the units:

1	Simple and excellent design	
2	High loading quantity is about two times than normal, save logistics cost.	
3	Rotary compressor	
4	Self-evaporation, new generation, water generated inside is reused, need to empty water, power saves	
5	Automatic Dehumidifying function for whole day	
6	With four way caster,easy to move	
7	Low Noise	
8	LED diaplay	
Accessories		
1	Air exhaust duct x 1 piece (1.5 meters with connector)	
2	Window sealing board x 1 set	
3	connector for air exhaust duct x 1 set	
4	Users manual	
5	Remote control	